Syrveyor:	guolara	ASSIGNM	ENT (Office)			
From (Person	atherine th	nia of	CTI	Date/Tim	25/10/20	1809.540
Estimated Co			Bill to:			
	S/TP RES/OD RES			20		
To Inspect V	AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	SIR 9790	1 1 .1	Insured:C		
at Workshop		omfort (Brea		Tel: 6383	3 315	•
of		205 Brudde	11 Road			
Policy No:_	DMCVSN 1801	101800	Claim No: 3	NM18005	053002	
Sum Insured			Excess:			
Make of Vel			Excess:	DOA	22/10/201	5
Make of Vel	(d)	1.0	Excess:	D.O.A.	22/10/201	8
Make of Vei (Client's Reco	d) / REP. / REV 24 HB	s ^l up			22/10/20(8
Make of Vei (Client's Reco CA / REV	d) / REP. / REV 24 HB	s w		H.O.D.	Endorsement:	8
Make of Vei (Client's Reco	 REP. REV 24 HB 330m() 25 10 1	Person Contacted:	William	H.O.D.	Endorsement:	5
Make of Vel (Client's Reco CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HB	Person Contacted: () Estimat	William	H.O.D.	Endorsement:	8
Make of Vel (Client's Reco CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction	Person Contacted: () Estimat	William	H.O.D.	Endorsement:	S
Make of Vel (Client's Reco CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HB	Person Contacted: () Estimat	William	H.O.D.	Endorsement:	8
Make of Vei (Client's Reco CA / REV Date/Time:	Action/Instruction	Person Contacted: () Estimat () X	William	H.O.D. Vehicle	Endorsement:	

- 4

Due Date

No results.

Priority Type

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sut	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	24 Oct 2018		25 Oct 2018 09:54 Assign					New A	ssignment Case
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docum	ents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Creat	ed by insurer]	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
Insured:	SENG LEG	ONG STEEL (ENT)	PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 2	00617184M				
Main Claimant:	LCRF PTE	LTD							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLR979	SLR9790G			Date of Loss:	22/10/2018 22:00 - :59			
Claim Type	: TP / SNI	TP / SNM18D05053C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSN1801101800 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBH7521	,			Policy No. (Claimant):				
					Excess:	S\$0.00	<u> </u>		and the second second
Repairer:	Comfort	DelGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Bra	ddell) 205	Braddell Road, 5	79701 To	a Payoh - Tel: 63	837168 /638	337118
Handling Insurer:	China Ta	iping Insurance	(Singapore) Pt	e. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 61:	11 [Ha	ndled by Cather	ine Thia]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 05	/11/2018]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	EST \$635	0, CASE WITH SJE							
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose Case Mai
There are r	no mail for this	case.							

Handler

Assigned By

Subject

Task Group

Completed On

Done?

Created On

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Kristy Tay Siew Hwa <kristytay@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent:

Friday, 21 December 2018 1:34 PM

To:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto); Guo Qiang (LKKAuto); Admin-D (LKKAuto); SUR; CS A Team

Subject:

Re: SLR9790G - Finalize - Reminder

Hi Denise

COR confirmed with thanks.

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 21 December 2018 12:18 PM

To: Kristy Tay Siew Hwa; Guo Qiang (LKKAuto); Admin-D (LKKAuto); SUR; CS A Team

Subject: RE: SLR9790G - Finalize - Reminder

Dear Kristy,

As per conversation with Guo Qiang.

Final figure part by part \$7245.48, 7days

Please check and confirm

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Kristy Tay Siew Hwa <kristytay@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Monday, 17 December 2018 8:59 AM

To: Guo Qiang (LKKAuto) <GuoQiang@lkkauto.com>; Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; SUR

<sur@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Fw: SLR9790G - Finalize - Reminder

From: Kristy Tay Siew Hwa

Sent: Wednesday, 28 November 2018 5:30 PM

To: guoqiang@lkkauto.com

Cc: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

Subject: SLR9790G - Finalize

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation,
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- ent of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/10/2018 13:58
Date Of Accident	22/10/2018 22:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG ULU PANDAN RD TWD CLEMENTI NEAR PINE GROVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
建设设计划设计区域 设置	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Yehicle Registration Number	SLR9790G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LCRF PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201624597K
Email Address	NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-31584769

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

GRACE HYBRID-1.5 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

NOR EKHSAN BIN HOSNI Name of Driver

NRIC No S9221750G 24/06/1992 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 23/06/2011 Date Of Driving Pass

7 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender MALE

(LOCAL) +65-87678730 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

UNNARY69GTR@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

BLK 657A JURONG WEST ST 65 #03-674

Postcode

641657

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - RELIEF DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: THOMAS

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? If Yes, Please state which Police Station

YES

Police Station Name

THOMSON NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 25 SIN MING ROAD , POSTCODE: 570025 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-4529999 - FAX NO: 6 5535740

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH752Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN NV 200

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

WONG JING WEN

NRIC/Passport Number

S9427412E

Contact Number

96546780

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 23

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NOR EKHSAN BIN HOSNI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLR9790G

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN					
	1 1		1 1 1 1 1 1	THIII	1111
	1				
Von	(NCK9)				A D
101/20	-9-1914	l e			1
					3
1064 757 V 185684	1906 1 TAX				
					1
		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	LY PANPAN K	(OPP)	19
					191
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT				
			· ·		
On 22/10/2018 at about	+ 2245145	1 was trave	lling along extr	ene life lett 1	ane of
Uhu Parda Read t	orwle Chen	oventi Roll	At the T-	Destro. Juaction	0+
Who ternden Koad	and Pive G	rove . Om 1	reliable Horas	I and Tole	1 J. PEr
Jun lett , at such	I also ch	word nu	لله ماراء مركا	111 60+ 10111	la
the vehicle Inth	ent. However	L low	alit la ma	les vold Clar	. II
vehicle in-front	in ove 1 of C	T 6.11	Tuest les	be of arti	1 1
Cleany at	m	2 1617 0	2100 100	of bening 17	ten b.
Steppul out of	MY VENTUR	c and I	Palized on	was collides	1 will
my voticle from	12 Mist				
			Ė		
				West of the second	

+					
				-	
DECLARATION				7	
We declare the foregoing particu	lars are-titue in every	respect.	. /	23/10/18	
	Son.		1	[w 1)1 11	
Q A	MAL				
ollcyholder's Signature	Driver's Signatu		Reporting	Centre Personnel's Sign	ature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not to Date & Time:	he policyholder)	Name: NRIC/FIN	No.;	

GIARMC SketchPlan Porm_V3

SKETCH PLAN

MAPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vahicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vahicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (iii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing freud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: KEAN.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 1 - 23/10/18

Reporting Centre Personnal's Signs tura Name: MRIC/FIN No.:

felis Driver



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9221750G





NOR EKHSAN BIN HOSNI

نور ایقسد بد حوسنی Race BOYANESE

24-06-1992 M Country of billin SINGAPORE

29221790S

4086595

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Check

MOTOR CARS AND MOTOR TRACTORS THE WEIGH OF WHICH ONLABEN DOES NOT EXCRED HIM NELOCICALS DAMPERSTE

81.5m 2016

S / No.9000248468

\$8121750G

NP 428A

S9221750G

Date of rance 02-07-2007

APT BLK 557A JURONG WEST STREET 65 #03-674 SINGAPORE 641657

w. * *

Main Hirer.

-arthur on APura IDENTITY CARD NO. S0150631E



1==1 4.

HOSNI BIN SOHOR

Sar

M

حوسني بن شيور Raco BOYANESE Date of birts 15-06-1952 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE

9000568 E

5721120



29-03-2017

APT BLK 557A JURONG WEST STREET 55 HD3-674 SINGAPORE 841657





Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP

25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE

570025

Tel No: 1800-4529999

Report No. T/20181023/2038

1 of 3

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.: Date/Time Report Made: 23/10/2018 12:07 11 Informant's Particulars Address: Name of Informant: APT BLK 657A JURONG WEST STREET 65 #03-674 NOR EKHSAN BIN HOSNI SINGAPORE 641657 ID Type / ID No .: Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 87678730 NRIC NO / S9221750G Nationality: Email: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Type of Informant: Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 26 24/06/1992 Driver Race: Language: Institution / School Name: English Boyanese Driving Licence Information: Occupation: Date of Expiry: Class: 3,4A GRAB DRIVER

		Delet	D-4-75	Tunn of Locations
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 22/10/2018 22:45	Type of Location: T-Junction
Location:	==10.00			
ULU PANDAI				
Ulu Pandan Road towards Clementi Road, n		inti Road, near 1-Juncti	on of Ulu Pandan Koa	d and Pine Grove
Weather:	toad towards Cleme	Road Surface:	on of Ulu Pandan Roa	d and Pine Grove Road Speed Limit:
	toad lowards Clerile		on of Ulu Pandan Koa	
Weather:	odu Iowards Oleme	Road Surface:		

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBH752Y	Van		ALL CONTROL OF THE STATE OF THE	AE-VICEN WITH THE		0
SLR9790G	Car			-	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Company
Owner ID Type:	urocanes/state
Owner ID:	4597K
Vehicle Details	SLR9790G
Vehicle No.:	No No
Vehicle to be Exported: Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Oct 2018
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
STANDON IN CONT. STAND	GRACE HYBRID 1.5DX AUTO
Vehicle Model:	
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	LEB5255376
Chassis No.:	GM41105361
Maximum Power Output:	101.0 kW (135 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$21,724.00
Original Registration Date:	31 Aug 2017
First Registration Date:	31 Aug 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$5,000.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	30 Aug 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$3,750.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	20 Aug 2027
COE Expiry Date:	30 Aug 2027
COE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$49,899.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$44,045.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$47,795.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Oct 2018

ОК

Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62815767

ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62815767

Finalization Form

	Bill To : CHINA TA	IPING Vehicl	e Number :	SLR9790G	
	Attn to GUO QIA	ING Type (Of Claim	TP	
	A. Spare parts	\$ 4,338.10	F. Total Parts	\$ 3.795.48	3715.48
	B. Supplementary	<u>s</u> -	G. Total Labour	\$ 3,900.00	3530
V.	C. Nett Price	<u>s</u> -	H. Total Repair	\$ 7,695.48	
-	D. Supp Nett Price	\$ -	I. Excess		
	E. S/Nett	\$ 325.00 US	P/P Total	7,695.48	
	Total Spare Parts Price	\$ 4,338.10			
	Cost plus / List Down 20%	867.62	Lump Sum Less	<u> </u>	
	Total	3,470.48			
	Total Nett Price Nett Price Less	<u>s</u> -	Lump Sum Rounding		
	Total	•	Total Finalized	\$ 7,695.48	7245.4
1	N.B. If we DO NOT receive yo	ur reply within 2 weeks, we s	shall treat the above finalized a	mount as	
	Remarks : Please comfirm and revert by Fa	x or Email			
	Date In :	Total Repair Day	1		
	Date Survey :	LOU/ Day			
	Date Out :	Total LOU	-		
	Sat/Sun/Ph. :	Rental/Day			
	Authorized Repair Day	Total Rental			
	Submitted By / Date :	Confirmed By / Date :			
	28.11.18 - KRISTY	<u> </u>	_		

Our

Ins Company

Date of Accident :

Suggested Days of Repair

Excess



ComfortDelGro Engineering

205 Braddell Road S(579701)

LKK Auto The solitants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

CCIDEN	REPAIR	ESTIMATE	rimation
--------	--------	----------	----------

men benefit	

Ref:	" (vo illegal modification(s) is allowed
1101.	a Constitution of the Cons

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

Vehicle No. approval from Insura SER9790G

Ack Make & Model for : HONDA GRACE HYB 1.5DX A

Signature:
Date: Year of Manufacture : 2016

Chassis No. : **GM41105361**

In-house Vehicle Assessor

Case Owner : Andrew

Signature

Contact No Frt Counter Operation

6383 7466 – Patrick Tia 6383 7730 - Brenda Ng 6383 7890 – Rohani

braddell_cr@sparkcarcare.com

Workshop Operation 63837656 - Ngo Toh Wee

63837362 - Andrew Goh 63838115 - William Wang

braddell_operation@sparkcarcare.com

Type of Claim : TP

: AIG / CHINA TAIPING

 Repair Estimate

 Parts (a) Cost / List Price Items
 S
 7,468.50

 Plus/Less
 20%
 S
 1,493.70

 Total of Cost / List
 S
 5,974.80

 (b) Nett Price Items
 S

 Less
 S

 Total of Nett Item
 S

 (c) Special Nett Items
 S
 325.00

Total Parts Cost (Appendix A) S 6,299.80

Labour (Appendix B) S 6,350.00

Total Repair Cost S 12,649.80

The above total will be subjected to 7% G.S.T.

Name of Surveyor : Juo Q: +
Company : LKC

Survey conducted on : 25/10/18

Remarks By Surveyor

(a) The repair of this vehicle is authorized / is not authorized until further notice.

(b) Recommended Days of Repair : _______ day(s)
(c) Resurvey : Required / Not Required

(d) Excess :\$_____

(e) Signature of surveyor : _____ Date: ____

Date:

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701)

Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Spare Parts

Vehicle No	: SLR9790G	Case Owner	: Andrew
Make & Model	: HONDA GRACE HYB 1.5D	Year Manufacture	: 2016
Chassis No	: <u>GM41105361</u>	Engine No	: 0
Sales Order	1	Supplier	a ₀
Order By	4.	Type of Claim	: TP

S/No	Part Description	QTY	Cost Price		List Price	Nett Price		S/N	Disposition By Surveyor
1	Rear number plate with casing /GUR	1					\$	45.00	
2	Rear bumper	1		S	937.00	V			
3	Rear bumper reflector LH	1		s	48.00	V			
4	Rear bumper reflector RH	1		S	48.00	X			
5	Rear bumper side retainer LH	1		S	13.90	1			
6	Rear bumper side retainer RH	1		S	13.90	/			
7	Rear bumper clips	10		\$	50.00	V,			
8	Bootlid & Gue	1		\$	675.20	/			
9	Bootlid spoiler & NN	1		S	364.90	X			
10	Bootlid hinge LH / (A4	1		\$	68.40		3		
11	Bootlid hinge RH /	1		\$	68.40	/			
12	Bootlid inner trim	1		S	99.70	\c			
13	Bootlid inner trim clips / k	10		S	50.00	1/			
14	Bootlid lock / 1/1	1		S	95.30	/			
15	Bootlid weatherstrip / Lm ·	1		S	75.90	1			
16	Bootlid lamp LH / (and	1		\$	306.70	/_			
17	Bootlid lamp RH	1		\$	306.70				
18	Bootlid emblem logo H	1		\$	24.70	/			
19	Bootlid emblem HYBRID / KC.	1		\$	58.70	/,			
20	Bootlid emblem GRACE	1		\$	45.00	/			
21	Bootlid chrome moulding	nl		S	165.00	Х			
22	Bootlid chrome moulding clips XXX	4		\$	20.00	Y			
23	Taillamp LH / / c.st	1		S	381.70	/			
24	Taillamp RH / 5500	1		S	381.70	/			
25	Taillamp side clips / MC	2		\$	10.00				
26	Taillamp panel LH 9 (, ,)	1		S	89.60	X			
27	Taillamp panel RH	1		\$	89.60	Ý.			
28	Rear end panel / Bul	1		S	395.00	01			
29	Rear end panel top garnish / N	1		\$	86.40				
30	Rear cargo tools tray	1		S	168.50				

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701)

Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Spare Parts

Order By

; 0

Vehicle No		SLR9790G	Case Owner	*	Andrew	
Make & Model	;	HONDA GRACE HYB 1.5D	Year Manufacture		2016	
Chassis No		GM41105361	Engine No	•	0	
Sales Order	7	0	Supplier	ı	0	
Order By	33	0	Type of Claim		<u>TP</u>	

S/No	Part Description	QTY	Cost Price		List Price	Nett Price		S/N	Disposition By Surveyor
31	Rear cargo top cover 🗶 /	1	311/31/31/31/31	S	254.30	V			
_	LH rear fender inner trim	1		S	265.00	V			
33	RH rear fender inner trim	1		\$	265.00	V			
34	Rear floor under cover / Rear	1		\$	125.00				
35	Rear floor panel X But Report.	1		\$	855.60	V			
36	IPU Duct assy front X /	1		\$	98.50	V			
37	IPU Duct assv	1		S	135.60	X			
38	IPU Tube joint comm	1		S	65.20	X			
39	IPU Tube assy	1		\$	185.90	V			
40	Rear end panel buzzer	1		S	80.50	4			
41	Reverse sensor / PM ·	1					\$	280.00	200
42	0	0							
43	0	0					95		
44	0	0							
45	0	0							
46	0	0		7					
47	0	0							
48	0	0							
49	0	0							
50	0	0							
51	0	0							
52	0	0							
53	0	0				8			
54	0	0		77100					
55	0	0							
56	0	0							
57	0	0							
58	0	0				1-1			
59	0	0							
60	0	0							

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Labour

Vehicle No. : SLR9790G Case Owner : Andrew

Make & Model : DNDA GRACE HYB 1.5DX A Year of Manufacture : 2016

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	To remove and refit cushions and upholstery to facilitate repairs	\$ 280.00	250/
2	To transfer bootlid parts and mechanisms to new bootlid	\$ 250.00	150/
3	To remove, reinstall Hybrid Electronic Module connection and to	\$ 550.00	250
	reset and sychronization the electronic system		
4	Labor charges to repair, panel beat and to replace Rear bumper, 46	\$ 1,680.00	1750/
	Bootlid, cut and weld on Rear end panel, Rear floor panel and affected areas		960.
5	To check wiring functions	\$ 120.00	60/
6	To install reverse sensor	\$ 120.00	60/
7	To putty and spray paint Bootlid, Rear bumper, Rear end panel, 250	\$ 2,500.00	1500/
	Rear floor panel, Taillamp panel LH, Taillamp panel RH, LH rear fender, RH rear fender, Spoiler and all affected areas		
8	To apply rust proofing on replaced and repaired panels	\$ 300.00	156
9	To diagnose, reset and re-programme electronic systems	\$ 300.00	150
10	To remove and replace rear exhaust pipe assy	\$ 250.00	80 80

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

X

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Policy No:

Our File No:

DMCVSN1801101800

CS/CTI18019404/GTD3N2

Date:

28/12/2018

REFERENCE

Vehicle No:

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: Claimant China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

SLR9790G

Insured Vehicle GBH752Y No: Nature of

22/10/2018

Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D05053C02

LEB5255376

GM41105361

123486 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLR9790G

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

HONDA GRACE HYBRID, 1.5 (A) 31/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

White

Colour: Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

1496 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): **Pre-accident Condition:**

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: 185/60R15 Giti 6 mm Giti 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 185/60R15 Giti 6 mm Giti 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 6,299.80 0.00	Adjuster's 3,715.48 0.00	Difference 2,584.32 0.00	Diff % 41.02
Labour Paintwork Labour	6,350.00 0.00	3,530.00 0.00	2,820.00 0.00	44.41
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	12,649.80	7,245.48	5,404.32	42.72
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	885.49	507.18	378.31	42.72
Nett Amount (S\$)	13,535.29	7,752.66	5,782.63	42.72

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/10/2018

Date Inspected:

25/10/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Braddell)

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Dec 2018) Part Source: MRM-SG

HONDA GRACE HYBRID 1.5 (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0) 143 Parts:

(Price-denominated Standard List) Labour: Repairer's

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLR9790G)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	937.00 FL	*937.00 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	Not Necessary	48.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	Not Necessary	48.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Deformed	13.90 FL	*13.90 FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Deformed	13.90 FL	*13.90 FL
6	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
7	1		*BOOTLID	Buckled	675.20 FL	*675.20 FL
8	1		*BOOTLID SPOILER	Not Necessary	364.90 FL	*-FL
9	1		*BOOTLID HINGE LH	Bent	68.40 FL	*68.40 FL
10	1		*BOOTLID HINGE RH	Bent	68.40 FL	*68.40 FL
11	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	99.70 FL	*-FL
12	10		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 FL	*50.00 FL
13	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Bent	95.30 FL	*95.30 FL
14	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	75.90 FL	*75.90 FL
15	1		*BOOTLID LAMP LH	Scratched	306.70 FL	*306.70 FL
16	1		*BOOTLID LAMP RH	Scratched	306.70 FL	*306.70 FL
17	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM LOGO H	Necessary	24.70 FL	*24.70 FL
18	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM HYBRID	Necessary	58.70 FL	*58.70 FL
19	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM GRACE	Necessary	45.00 FL	*45.00 FL
20	1		*BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING	Not Necessary	165.00 FL	*- FL
21	4		*BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING CLIPS	Not Necessary	20.00 FL	*- FL
22	1		*TAILLAMP LH	Scratched	381.70 FL	*381.70 FL
23	1		*TAILLAMP RH	Scratched	381.70 FL	*381.70 FL
24	2		*TAILLAMP SIDE CLIPS	Necessary	10.00 FL	*10.00 FL
25	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL LH	Not Necessary	89.60 FL	*- FL
26	1		*TAILLAMP PANEL RH	Not Necessary	89.60 FL	*- FL
27	1		*REAR END PANEL	Buckled	395.00 FL	*395.00 FL
28	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	86.40 FL	*86.40 FL
29	1		*REAR CARGO TOOLS TRAY	Deformed	168.50 FL	*168.50 FL
30	1		*REAR CARGO TOP COVER	Not Necessary	254.30 FL	*-FL
31	1		*LH REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	265.00 FL	*-FL
32	1		*RH REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	Not Necessary	265.00 FL	*- FL
33	1		*REAR FLOOR UNDER COVER	Deformed	125.00 FL	*125.00 FL
34	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	855.60 FL	*- FL
35	1		*IPU DUCT ASSY FRONT	Not Necessary	98.50 FL	*- FL
36	1		*IPU DUCT ASSY	Not Necessary	135.60 FL	*- FL
37	1		*IPU TUBE JOINT COMM	Not Necessary	65.20 FL	*- FL
38	1		*IPU TUBE ASSY	Not Necessary	185.90 FL	*- FL
39	1		*REAR END PANEL BUZZER	Not Necessary	80.50 FL	*- FL
40	1		*REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	Scratched	45.00 FS	*45.00 FS
41	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	G Carrier Control of the Carrier Control of t	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			- List Item Discount on L Ite	Sub Total (S\$) ms 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	7,793.50 1,493.70	4,583.10 867.62

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,299.80	3,715.48
			Report was uns	submitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	Labour
Recommended	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REFIT CUSHIONS AND UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	New	280.00	250.00
2	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID PARTS AND MECHANISMS TO NEW BOOTLID	New	250.00	150.00
3	TO REMOVE, REINSTALL HYBRID ELECTRONIC MODULE CONNECTION AND TO RESET AND SYCHRONIZATION THE ELECTRONIC SYSTEM	New	550.00	250.00
4	LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR, PANEL BEAT AND TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, BOOTLID, CUT AND WELD ON REAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL AND AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,680.00	960.00
5	TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS	New	120.00	60.00
6	TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	60.00
7	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL, TAILLAMP PANEL LH, TAILLAMP PANEL RH, LH REAR FENDER, RH REAR FENDER, SPOILER AND ALL AFFECTED AREAS	New	2,500.00	1,500.00
8	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ON REPLACED AND REPAIRED PANELS	New	300.00	150.00
9	TO DIAGNOSE, RESET AND RE-PROGRAMME ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS	New	300.00	150.00
10	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST PIPE ASSY	New	250.00	i .
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	6,350.00	3,530.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >